

Our 2023 BLING Boss Award recipients will be recognized on stage at Dare to Dream, as well as within the Paparazzi Hall of Fame.

Inside the Paparazzi Hall of Fame, you'll find displays honoring the attendees who became a 6- or 7-Figure BLING Boss in 2023 (based on commissions generated between January-December 2023). You'll also get to see the attendees who have reached these impressive milestones so far in 2024 (based on commissions generated between January-June 2024).

BLING Boss trophies are shipped to the recipient during the month in which they qualify. Convention attendance is not required to receive the BLING Boss Award.